Product Brochure
SafeLine 4 Grab Wire
Machine Safety for People and Productivity
Rope pull switch
SL4  -  E  -  2 2  -  20M
Housing Shape
SafeLine4
Housing Material

20M 20M SL4 installation Kit (65.6ft)
30M 30M SL4 installation Kit (98.4ft)
50M 50M SL4 installation Kit (164ft)
75M 75M SL4 installation Kit (246ft)
Safety Channels
2 2 N/C
3 3 N/C
Auxiliary Channels
1 1 N/O
2 2 N/O
Product Selection
Stock
Code
Part Description Inputs Outputs Connection
SL4-E-22-05M 2 2 05M SL4 installation Kit (16.4ft)
SL4-E-22-10M 2 2 10M SL4 installation Kit (32.8ft)
SL4-E-22-15M 2 2 15M SL4 installation Kit (49.2ft)
SL4-E-22-20M 2 2 20M SL4 installation Kit (65.6ft)
SL4-E-22-30M 2 2 30M SL4 installation Kit (98.4ft)
SL4-E-22-50M 2 2 50M SL4 installation Kit (164ft)
SL4-E-22-75M 2 2 75M SL4 installation Kit (246ft)
SL4-E-31-05M 3 1 05M SL4 installation Kit (16.4ft)
SL4-E-31-10M 3 1 10M SL4 installation Kit (32.8ft)
SL4-E-31-15M 3 1 15M SL4 installation Kit (49.2ft)
SL4-E-31-20M 3 1 20M SL4 installation Kit (65.6ft)
SL4-E-31-30M 3 1 30M SL4 installation Kit (98.4ft)
SL4-E-31-50M 3 1 50M SL4 installation Kit (164ft)
SL4-E-31-75M 3 1 75M SL4 installation Kit (246ft)
© 2023 Copyright of Mechan Controls LTD
About Mechan Controls
Mechan Controls designs and manufactures non-contact
safety switches, solenoid locking switches, safety relays